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17 August 2021 
 
 
 
ANTILLES GOLD REPORTS ADDITIONAL HIGH GRADE GOLD & SILVER RESULTS  
AT LA DEMAJAGUA – CUBA  
 
 
Antilles Gold Limited (ASX Code: AAU, OTCQB: ANTMF) (the “Company” or “Antilles Gold”) is 
pleased to announce continuing high grade gold and silver results from the latest 35 cored drill 
holes at the La Demajagua gold/silver deposit in Cuba.  
 
Progress To Date: 
 

Drilling Program (16 August 2021)                                                                                    Planned Completed  
   
Metres 15,086 14,667 
Number of Holes 132 129  
Sample Preparation 3,476 3,808   
Sample Analysis 3,476 1,728   

 
The 15,000m program will be completed this week, with assay results to be received progressively from 
Activation Laboratories in Toronto through to the end of September 2021.  
 
TABLE 1    HIGHLIGHTS - SIGNIFICANT GOLD & SILVER INTERCEPTS (DOWNHOLE) 
Drill Hole  

P-076 5.0m at 5.37 g/t Au & 79.38 g/t Ag from 6.5m  

P-008 6.0m at 13.25 g/t Au & 39.88 g/t Ag from 177.0m – including 2m at 21.95 g/t Au 

P-009 15.0m at 4.76 g/t Au & 85.95 g/t Ag from 102.0m – including 2m at 12.50 g/t Au 

P-074 4.0m at 9.23 g/t Au & 49.93 g/t Ag from 138.0m – including 2m at 14.20 g/t Au 

P-012A 2.0m at 5.04 g/t Au & 204.1 g/t Ag from 158.5m – including 1m at 7.62 g/t Au 

P-012A 8.0m at 8.61 g/t Au & 66.19 g/t Ag from 166.5m – including 3m at 18.53 g/t Au 

P-078 9.0m at 8.09 g/t Au & 92.49 g/t Ag from 131.3m – including 3.8m at 16.54 g/t Au 

P-0108 9.0m at 5.94 g/t Au from 40.0m – including 1.3m at 10.90 g/t Au 

P-0112  26.0m at 4.75 g/t Au from 32.5m – including 5.0m at 8.37 g/t Au 

P-073 6.0m at 11.99 g/t Au from 10.0m – including 1.0m at 37.50 g/t Au  
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P-015  13.0m at 6.57 g/t Au from 145.0m – including 2.0m at 25.40 g/t Au 

P-072 6.5m at 7.55 g/t Au from 72.5m – including 2.0m at 15.11 g/t Au 

P-069 12.0m at 5.11 g/t Au from 81.0m – including 1.0m at 10.52 g/t Au 

P-094 20.0m at 4.36 g/t Au from 110.0m – including 4.0m at 6.46 g/t Au 

Results continue to reflect high grade mineralisation evidenced in 50,000m of historic drilling of the La 
Demajagua ore body undertaken by Canadian mining companies. Sampling Techniques and Data are set out in 
the JORC Code 2012 Edition report template attached.  
 
The market will be advised periodically of drill results as they are received.   

Drill core will be air-freighted to a laboratory next month to commence the metallurgical test work required for 
the design of the flotation circuit for the La Demajagua mine, and the production of concentrate samples for 
marketing purposes. 

Additional holes will be drilled in September 2021 for geotechnical and hydrogeology investigations which will 
form part of the Definitive Feasibility Study (“DFS”) for the proposed open pit mine. 

An additional 10,000m drilling program, 900m along strike to the north and 300m to the south from the 
previous program is currently scheduled for early 2022 and is aimed at defining JORC Resources and finalising 
planning for the proposed open pit mine at La Demajagua. 
 

Antilles Gold Executive Chairman, Brian Johnson commented on the results: 
“We are pleased to receive the third set of results from the initial 15,000m drilling 
program that is nearing completion, and continue to be impressed with the high grade 
of ore that will be available for the relatively low cost open pit mining operation planned 
at La Demajagua.  

As a consequence of the continuing availability of the drilling contractor, we are 
considering bringing the final 10,000m drilling program forward by four months which 
could result in a similar saving in time for the finalisation of the DFS, and the 
development decision for the La Demajagua mine.  

Every effort will be made to commission the mine before the end of 2023.” 

 

 

 

 

  

Drilling at La Demajagua 
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 Historic and proposed drill hole locations for the two stage 25,000m program at La Demajagua 

 
Figure 1 



 

4   Figure 2 



 

5  Figure 3 



 

6  Figure 4 
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TABLE 2 – DRILL HOLE INFORMATION 

Hole ID Northing Easting RL(m) Dip Azimuth Hole Length 

P-0008 290373 215916.5 19.039 -60 139 200 

P-0009 290408.6 215881.2 19.07 -60 139 130 

P-0012 290407.4 215950.9 19.66 -60 140 100 

P-0012A 290408.3 215951.8 19.82 -60 140 180 

P-0015 290443.4 215987.3 20 -60 140 178 

P-0017 290514.5 215916.8 23.02 -60 140 34 

P-0029 290655.8 215987.4 22.918 -60 139 50 

P-0034 290691 216022.8 23.442 -60 139 101.5 

P-0035 290726.3 215987.7 24.199 -60 139 70 

P-0040 290726.3 216058.3 23.87 -60 140 55 

P-0045 290761.7 216094.1 24.962 -60 139 50 

P-0050 290796.9 216129.5 26.161 -60 140 50 

P-0069 290355.6 215792.9 18.508 -60 140 125 

P-0070 290388.8 215751.4 17.953 -60 139 40 

P-0072 290390.5 215828.3 18.118 -60 140 79 

P-0073 290433.6 215799.4 20.016 -60 139 75 

P-0074 290390.9 215898.9 18.766 -60 140 160 

P-0075 290425.7 215863.8 18.727 -60 140 100 

P-0076 290461.6 215828.2 19.822 -60 139 45 

P-0078 290426 215934.4 20.27 -60 140 154 

P-0079 290461.4 215899.1 20.74 -60 140 100 

P-0082 290461.4 215969.8 20.55 -60 140 145 

P-0083 290496.9 215934.3 21.38 -60 140 52 

P-0088 290567.4 215934.7 23.774 -60 139 18 

P-0090 290531.8 216040.6 21.01 -60 139 160 

P-0091 290566.4 216004.1 22.273 -60 140 52 

P-0092 290602.7 215969.8 23.431 -60 139 45 

P-0094 290567.3 216076 20.225 -60 140 165 

P-0096 290638.1 216005.1 22.391 -60 139 70 

P-0101 290708.7 216005.4 23.74 -60 139 85 

P-0105 290708.6 216076.1 23.87 -60 140 85 

P-0108 290708.4 216147 24.542 -60 140 50.5 

P-0109 290744.1 216111.8 25.093 -60 140 60 

P-0112 290743.9 216182.2 24.45 -60 140 105.5 

P-0113 290779.4 216146.9 25.631 -60 140 65 
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TABLE 3 – RAW DRILL HOLE DATA+1g/t Au  

 
Hole ID From To Length Sample g/t Au g/t Ag 
P-0076 6.5 7.5 1 MLV-0937A 4.66 21.7 
P-0076 7.5 8.5 1 MLV-0986A 6.24 108 
P-0076 8.5 9.5 1 MLV-0987A 6.7 188 
P-0076 9.5 10.5 1 MLV-0989A 4.94 34.8 
P-0076 10.5 11.5 1 MLV-0990A 4.32 44.4 
P-0008 167.5 168.5 1 MLV-0963A 1.07 3.4 
P-0008 176 177 1 MLV-0972A 4.59 19.3 
P-0008 177 178 1 MLV-0974A 8.87 48 
P-0008 178 179 1 MLV-0975A 4.64 5.5 
P-0008 179 180 1 MLV-0976A 9.4 45.4 
P-0008 180 181 1 MLV-0977A 12.7 29 
P-0008 181 182 1 MLV-0978A 20.1 56.2 
P-0008 182 183 1 MLV-0979A 23.8 55.2 
P-0017 29 30 1 MLV-1002A 1.32 1.5 
P-0017 30 31 1 MLV-1004A 1.61 6.6 
P-0017 31 34 3 MLV-1005A 1.2 3.9 
P-0096 17 18 1 MLV-1007A 1.95 1.2 
P-0088 1 7 6 MLV-1019A 4.17 6.1 
P-0029 26 27 1 MLV-1026A 1.78 1.1 
P-0009 102 103 1 MLV-1038A 2.07 4.1 
P-0009 103 104 1 MLV-1039A 6.57 475 
P-0009 104 105 1 MLV-1040A 3.74 102 
P-0009 105 106 1 MLV-1041A 1.74 72.3 
P-0009 106 107 1 MLV-1043A 4.37 21 
P-0009 107 108 1 MLV-1044A 3.39 60.6 
P-0009 108 109 1 MLV-1045A 3.09 37.4 
P-0009 109 110 1 MLV-1046A 4.26 16 
P-0009 110 111 1 MLV-1047A 10.1 147 
P-0009 111 112 1 MLV-1048A 14.9 140 
P-0009 112 113 1 MLV-1049A 5.41 111 
P-0009 113 114 1 MLV-1050A 2.98 34.1 
P-0009 114 115 1 MLV-1051A 2.13 26.1 
P-0009 115 116 1 MLV-1052A 5.15 41.2 
P-0009 116 117 1 MLV-1053A 1.43 1.5 
P-0034 32 33 1 MLV-1069A 3.21 2.1 
P-0034 61 62 1 MLV-1079A 3.35 11.8 
P-0034 62 63 1 MLV-1081A 1.47 5.7 
P-0101 55.5 56.5 1 MLV-1116A 3.27 < 0.3 
P-0074 138 140 2 MLV-01140A 3.75 48.3 
P-0074 140 141 1 MLV-01141A 10.2 76.4 
P-0074 141 142 1 MLV-01142A 19.2 2.7 
P-0105 26.5 27.5 1 MLV-01180A 2.52 1.1 
P-0105 32.5 33.5 1 MLV-01187A 2.14 1.3 
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P-0105 33.5 34.5 1 MLV-01188A 1.71 0.5 
P-0105 34.5 35.5 1 MLV-01190A 1.78 2 
P-0083 42.32 43.5 1.18 MLV-01217A 3.56 4.6 
P-0079 57 58 1 MLV-01224A 1.06 0.3 
P-0079 63.5 64.5 1 MLV-01231A 1.44 7.1 
P-0079 64.5 65.5 1 MLV-01232A 2.64 43.8 
P-0079 65.5 68.5 3 MLV-01233A 1.34 15.9 
P-0079 68.5 72 3.5 MLV-01234A 2.74 30.5 
P-0079 72 73.5 1.5 MLV-01235A 2.04 5.8 
P-0079 73.5 74.5 1 MLV-01236A 2.66 30 

P-0012A 158.5 159.5 1 MLV-01267A 7.62 373 
P-0012A 159.5 160.5 1 MLV-01268A 2.46 35.2 
P-0012A 166.5 167.5 1 MLV-01276A 2.06 22.8 
P-0012A 167.5 168.5 1 MLV-01277A 14.7 353 
P-0012A 168.5 169.5 1 MLV-01278A 8.49 17.9 
P-0012A 169.5 170.5 1 MLV-01279A 32.4 67.8 
P-0012A 170.5 171.5 1 MLV-01280A 3.18 32.5 
P-0012A 171.5 172.5 1 MLV-01281A 2.48 11 
P-0012A 172.5 173.5 1 MLV-01283A 3.3 14.9 
P-0012A 173.5 174.5 1 MLV-01284A 2.26 9.6 
P-0078 131.32 132.83 1.51 MLV-01297A 1.26 1.7 
P-0078 134.17 135 0.83 MLV-01299A 1.22 22.6 
P-0078 135 136.44 1.44 MLV-01300A 3.4 35.9 
P-0078 136.44 137.5 1.06 MLV-01301A 35 435 
P-0078 137.5 138.53 1.03 MLV-01302A 4 76.5 
P-0078 138.53 139.27 0.74 MLV-01303A 9.91 72.9 
P-0078 139.27 140.28 1.01 MLV-01304A 14.8 143 
P-0075 65.5 66.5 1 MLV-01320A 1.15 57.4 
P-0075 66.5 67.5 1 MLV-01322A 1.81 134 
P-0075 67.5 68.5 1 MLV-01323A 3.43 108 
P-0075 68.5 69.5 1 MLV-01324A 2.65 176 
P-0075 69.5 70.5 1 MLV-01325A 1.93 113 
P-0075 70.5 71.5 1 MLV-01327A 2.16 240 
P-0075 71.5 72.5 1 MLV-01328A 1.77 9.9 
P-0075 72.5 73.5 1 MLV-01329A 1.51 1.5 
P-0075 73.5 74.5 1 MLV-01330A 1.15 0.9 
P-0108 14.5 16 1.5 MLV-01335A 6.46 21.8 
P-0108 40 43.75 3.75 MLV-01341A 4.39 33.4 
P-0108 43.75 45 1.25 MLV-01342A 10.9 42.9 
P-0108 45 46 1 MLV-01344A 2.12 32.2 
P-0108 46 47 1 MLV-01345A 10.1   
P-0108 47 48 1 MLV-01346A 5.43   
P-0108 48 49 1 MLV-01347A 5.7   
P-0112 32.5 33.5 1 MLV-01348A 1.01   
P-0112 33.5 34.5 1 MLV-01349A 1.24   
P-0112 34.5 35.5 1 MLV-01350A 2.38   
P-0112 35.5 36.5 1 MLV-01351A 2.05   
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P-0112 36.5 37.5 1 MLV-01353A 2.8   
P-0112 38.5 39.5 1 MLV-01355A 7.59   
P-0112 39.5 40.5 1 MLV-01356A 3.98   
P-0112 40.5 41.5 1 MLV-01358A 4.87   
P-0112 41.5 42.5 1 MLV-01359A 9.12   
P-0112 42.5 43.5 1 MLV-01360A 10.6   
P-0112 43.5 44.5 1 MLV-01361A 9.22   
P-0112 44.5 45.5 1 MLV-01362A 5.02   
P-0112 45.5 46.5 1 MLV-01363A 8.87   
P-0112 46.5 47.5 1 MLV-01364A 5.63   
P-0112 47.5 48.5 1 MLV-01365A 6.1   
P-0112 48.5 49.5 1 MLV-01366A 5.92   
P-0112 49.5 50.5 1 MLV-01367A 4.31   
P-0112 50.5 51.5 1 MLV-01368A 3.54   
P-0112 51.5 52.5 1 MLV-01369A 1.11   
P-0112 53.5 54.5 1 MLV-01372A 1.5   
P-0112 55.5 56.5 1 MLV-01374A 2.73   
P-0112 56.5 57.5 1 MLV-01375A 8.14   
P-0112 57.5 58.5 1 MLV-01377A 12.9   
P-0112 60.5 61.5 1 MLV-01380A 5.82   
P-0112 70.5 71.5 1 MLV-01391A 1.18   
P-0112 80.5 81.5 1 MLV-01403A 1.95   
P-0082 121 122 1 MLV-01427A 1.01   
P-0082 122 123 1 MLV-01429A 1.3   
P-0082 123 124 1 MLV-01430A 1.96   
P-0109 52 53 1 MLV-01446A 1.25   
P-0092 21 22 1 MLV-01457A 2.76   
P-0091 48.5 49.5 1 MLV-01471A 2.36   
P-0091 49.5 52 2.5 MLV-01472A 3.19   
P-0073 7 8 1 MLV-01473A 1.13   
P-0073 10 11 1 MLV-01476A 15.4   
P-0073 11 13 2 MLV-01478A 4.06   
P-0073 13 14 1 MLV-01479A 37.5   
P-0073 14 16 2 MLV-01480A 5.46   
P-0070 13 14 1 MLV-01500A 2.65   
P-0070 14 15 1 MLV-01501A 1.74   
P-0070 15 16 1 MLV-01502A 5.21   
P-0070 16 17 1 MLV-01503A 2.24   
P-0070 17 18 1 MLV-01505A 4.65   
P-0070 18 20.5 2.5 MLV-01506A 4.06   
P-0070 20.5 22 1.5 MLV-01507A 5.83   
P-0070 22 23 1 MLV-01508A 3.72   
P-0070 23 24 1 MLV-01510A 1.46   
P-0015 145 146 1 MLV-01522A 4.27   
P-0015 146 147 1 MLV-01523A 9.4   
P-0015 148 149 1 MLV-01525A 2.02   
P-0015 149 150 1 MLV-01527A 1.32   
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P-0015 150 151 1 MLV-01528A 1.97   
P-0015 151 152 1 MLV-01529A 2.21   
P-0015 152 153 1 MLV-01530A 1.57   
P-0015 153 154 1 MLV-01532A 22.3   
P-0015 154 155 1 MLV-01533A 28.5   
P-0015 155 156 1 MLV-01534A 6.66   
P-0015 156 157 1 MLV-01535A 3.68   
P-0015 157 158 1 MLV-01536A 1.23   
P-0072 72.5 73.5 1 MLV-01565A 2.49   
P-0072 73.5 74.5 1 MLV-01566A 9.92   
P-0072 74.5 75.5 1 MLV-01567A 20.3   
P-0072 75.5 76.5 1 MLV-01569A 1.98   
P-0072 76.5 79 2.5 MLV-01570A 5.76   
P-0069 81 82 1 MLV-01582A 1.36   
P-0069 82 83 1 MLV-01583A 1.78   
P-0069 83 84 1 MLV-01584A 9.98   
P-0069 84 85 1 MLV-01585A 4.72   
P-0069 85 86 1 MLV-01586A 7.26   
P-0069 86 87 1 MLV-01587A 4.4   
P-0069 87 88 1 MLV-01588A 11.4   
P-0069 88 89 1 MLV-01589A 9.64   
P-0069 89 90 1 MLV-01590A 2.58   
P-0069 90 91 1 MLV-01591A 3.64   
P-0069 91 92 1 MLV-01592A 2.74   
P-0069 92 93 1 MLV-01594A 1.86   
P-0094 93 94 1 MLV-01620A 5.67   
P-0094 110 111 1 MLV-01640A 6.93   
P-0094 111 112 1 MLV-01641A 4.32   
P-0094 112 113 1 MLV-01642A 2.35   
P-0094 113 114 1 MLV-01643A 4.54   
P-0094 114 115 1 MLV-01644A 4.21   
P-0094 115 116 1 MLV-01645A 2.23   
P-0094 116 117 1 MLV-01646A 6.11   
P-0094 117 118 1 MLV-01648A 5.74   
P-0094 118 119 1 MLV-01649A 1.6   
P-0094 119 120 1 MLV-01650A 2.32   
P-0094 120 121 1 MLV-01651A 3.04   
P-0094 121 122 1 MLV-01653A 3.87   
P-0094 122 123 1 MLV-01654A 5.82   
P-0094 123 124 1 MLV-01655A 3.64   
P-0094 124 125 1 MLV-01656A 7.35   
P-0094 125 126 1 MLV-01657A 6.7   
P-0094 126 127 1 MLV-01658A 5.48   
P-0094 127 128 1 MLV-01659A 6.29   
P-0094 128 129 1 MLV-01660A 1.55   
P-0094 129 130 1 MLV-01661A 3.16   
P-0094 146 147 1 MLV-01669A 2.11   



 

13 

P-0094 153 154 1 MLV-01677A 1.33   
P-0090 95 96 1 MLV-01688A 1.8   
P-0090 96 97 1 MLV-01689A 1.99   
P-0090 112 113 1 MLV-01707A 2.02   
P-0090 113 114 1 MLV-01708A 1.88   
P-0090 114 115 1 MLV-01710A 2.77   
P-0090 115 116 1 MLV-01711A 1.94   
P-0090 116 117 1 MLV-01712A 1.91   
P-0090 117 118 1 MLV-01713A 1.06   
P-0090 118 119 1 MLV-01714A 2.08   
P-0090 119 120 1 MLV-01716A 5.84   
P-0090 120 121 1 MLV-01717A 3.23   
P-0090 121 122 1 MLV-01718A 6.92   
P-0090 123 124 1 MLV-01720A 2.74   
P-0090 124 125 1 MLV-01721A 5.81   
P-0090 125 126 1 MLV-01723A 2.39   
P-0090 126 127 1 MLV-01724A 1.96   
P-0090 129 130 1 MLV-01727A 3.11   
P-0090 130 131 1 MLV-01728A 3.22   

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

14 

PROPOSED LA DEMAJAGUA OPEN PIT MINE 

The joint venture company, Minera La Victoria SA (“MLV”), in which Antilles Gold has a 49% shareholding, is 
planning an open pit operation at La Demajagua to mine approximately 800,000 tpa of ore for six years to 
produce 60,000 tpa of high grade concentrate. 

For its 49% shareholding in MLV, Antilles Gold is contributing US$7.0 million in 2021-22 for a Definitive 
Feasibility Study for the mine development, including the two stage 25,000m drilling program. The Company 
will also pay for US$6.0 million of mine infrastructure during the construction phase in 2023.  

Capital cost estimates for the proposed mine based on a preliminary pit design, quotations for mining 
equipment, and turnkey offers for the design and construction of the crushing, milling, and flotation circuits, 
and an 8Mw power station are in the order of US$60 million including financing costs during construction, but 
excluding contingency. 

Operating costs in Cuba are relatively low and the current Financial Model for the proposed open pit mine based 
on historic drilling and metallurgical test work indicates a financially robust project. Economics should improve 
with the underground operation planned to follow for an additional 10 years.  

The financial analysis for the project will be released as soon as the Company has published Indicated JORC 
Resources. 

END 

 
ABOUT ANTILLES GOLD LIMITED: 

Antilles Gold is focussed on organic growth through the successive development of gold projects in mineral rich 
Cuba, and on realising the value of assets it holds in the Dominican Republic. 

The Company is at the forefront of the emerging gold mining sector in Cuba and intends to participate in the 
development of two or three mines through a 49:51 joint venture with Cuban Government mining company, 
GeoMinera SA, with prospects for additional developments in the future. 

The current projects of the joint venture company, Minera La Victoria SA, are the proposed near term 
development of the La Demajagua gold/silver mine on the Isle of Youth in south west Cuba for the production 
of high grade gold concentrate, and the possible development of multiple pits and a centralised concentrator 
based on five advanced sulphide gold deposits within the Guáimaro-Jobabo region of south east Cuba. 

Refer website: www.antillesgold.net 

 

This announcement has been authorised by the Chairman of Antilles Gold Limited. 

For further information, please contact:   Investor Relations:  
 
Brian Johnson,   Rod North,  
Executive Chairman, Antilles Gold  Managing Director, Bourse Communications Pty Ltd  
T: +61 (02) 4861 1740   T: +61 (03) 9510 8309, M: 0408 670 706  
E: brianjohnson@antillesgold.net   E: rod@boursecommunications.com.au 
 



 

15 

JORC Code, 2012 Edition – Table 1 report template 
Section 1 Sampling Techniques and Data 
(Criteria in this section apply to all succeeding sections.) 
Criteria JORC Code explanation Commentary 

Sampling 
techniques 

• Nature and quality of sampling (eg cut 
channels, random chips, or specific specialised 
industry standard measurement tools 
appropriate to the minerals under investigation, 
such as down hole gamma sondes, or 
handheld XRF instruments, etc). These 
examples should not be taken as limiting the 
broad meaning of sampling. 

• Include reference to measures taken to ensure 
sample representivity and the appropriate 
calibration of any measurement tools or 
systems used. 

• Aspects of the determination of mineralisation 
that are Material to the Public Report. 

• In cases where ‘industry standard’ work has 
been done this would be relatively simple (eg 
‘reverse circulation drilling was used to obtain 
1 m samples from which 3 kg was pulverised 
to produce a 30 g charge for fire assay’). In 
other cases more explanation may be 
required, such as where there is coarse gold 
that has inherent sampling problems. Unusual 
commodities or mineralisation types (eg 
submarine nodules) may warrant disclosure of 
detailed information. 

• Samples were taken in intervals of 1.0 to 
1.5m  from HQ core, but there have been 
instances where samples greater than 1.5m 
in length have been taken.  Of the 694 
samples that have been taken as part of the 
assays received for this release, 21 have 
exceeded the 1.5m length, with 1 sample 
comprising 6m, 1 sample comprising 5.5m, 
1 sample comprising 3.75m, 1 sample 
comprising 3.5m, 3 samples comprising 
3m, 3 samples comprising 2.5m, 9 samples 
comprising 2m, 1 sample comprising 1.7m 
and 1 sample comprising 1.51m.  9 of the 
21 samples occurred in assays less than 
1g/t. 

 
• A small number of samples less than 1 

meter in length were taken, but no less than 
0.50m in length have been taken to meet 
contacts. 

Drilling 
techniques 

• Drill type (eg core, reverse circulation, open-
hole hammer, rotary air blast, auger, Bangka, 
sonic, etc) and details (eg core diameter, triple 
or standard tube, depth of diamond tails, face-
sampling bit or other type, whether core is 
oriented and if so, by what method, etc). 

• HQ triple tube (HQ3) was used for all holes. 

Drill sample 
recovery 

• Method of recording and assessing core and 
chip sample recoveries and results assessed. 

• Measures taken to maximise sample recovery 
and ensure representative nature of the 
samples. 

• Whether a relationship exists between sample 
recovery and grade and whether sample bias 
may have occurred due to preferential 
loss/gain of fine/coarse material. 

• Sample recovery is monitored by the 
Geologists and calculated per meter.  
Drilling is undertaken at a pace to maximise 
core recovery, but a softer oxide/transitional 
cap that extends to ~20m results in reduced 
sample recovery near surface, which is 
typically unmineralized. 

• The mineralized zone is hosted within a 
shear, and this sometimes also results in 
significant broken material occurring within 
the core and some core losses.   

Logging • Whether core and chip samples have been 
geologically and geotechnically logged to a 
level of detail to support appropriate Mineral 
